Ball Bearing Turntables
HB-Standard 1
HB-Low Maintenance, forged 1
HB-Heavy Duty casted single ball race 2
HB-Heavy Duty casted double ball race 2
HB-slow moving vehicles 3
Maintenance and Mounting Guideline 3
HB-L Series 4

Ø B
mm
Ø C
mm
Ø D
mm
Ø b
mm
H
mm
axial
load
(t)
weight
(kg)
HB-300/55 298 293 220 200 12 55 0,5 5
HB-400/55 400 400 320 300 12 55 0,75 8
HB-500/55 500 500 420 400 12 55 1,0 10
HB-600/65 600 600 516 490 14 65 1,7 18
HB-650/65 650 650 568 543 14 65 1,7 20
HB-700/65 700 700 620 594 14 65 2,2 22
HB-750/65 750 750 668 640 14 65 2,2 24
HB-800/65 800 800 718 690 14 65 2,5 26
HB-850/65 850 850 767 742 14 65 3,0 28
HB-900/65 900 900 820 793 14 65 3,5 30
HB-950/65 950 950 870 843 14 65 3,5 31
HB-1000/65 1000 1000 920 895 14 65 4,0 33
HB-1050/65 1050 1050 970 945 14 65 4,5 35
HB-900/80 890 895 795 766 16 80 5,0 36
HB-1000/80 1010 1015 916 888 16 80 6,0 42
HB-1100/80 1100 1105 1005 976 16 80 6,5 45
HB-1000/90 1000 1008 889 856 20 90 8,0 60
HB-1100/90 1100 1100 980 948 20 90 10,0 65
Ø A
Ø C
Ø D
Ø B

mm
Ø B
mm
Ø C
mm
Ø D
mm
Ø b
mm
h
mm
H
mm
axial
load (t)
HB-500 ZG 500 437 310 379 16 10 52 1,8
HB-650 ZG 650 587 465 523 16 10 52 2,5
HB-750 ZG 750 687 565 620 16 10 52 3,0
HB-850 ZG 850 787 665 723 16 10 52 3,5
HB-950 ZG 950 887 752 820 16 10 52 4,0
HB-1050 ZG 1050 987 865 923 16 10 52 4,5
type Ø A
mm
Ø B
mm